
DAY DATE TIME ROOM LEAD COUNSELOR

Monday 5-Feb 5:00-6:00 727 Regina

Thursday 8-Feb 12:00-1:00 727 Estelita

Tuesday 13-Feb 5:00-6:00 727 Jose 

Thursday 15-Feb 12:00-1:00 727 Regina

Thursday 22-Feb 12:00-1:00 727 Juana

Saturday 24-Feb 10:30-11:30 Perch Jose 

Monday 26-Feb 5:00-6:00 727 Juana

Wednesday 28-Feb 12:00-1:00 727 Estelita

Tuesday 6-Mar 5:00-6:00 727 Jose 

Thursday 8-Mar 12:00-1:00 727 Estelita

Monday 12-Mar 5:00-6:00 727 Juana

Wednesday 14-Mar 12:00-1:00 727 Juana

Monday 19-Mar 5:00-6:00 727 Juana 

Wednesday 21-Mar 12:00-1:00 727 Regina

Monday 26-Mar 5:00-6:00 727 Regina
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